(9.0%)

₹
1,49,270.00

Total 23
₹

1,26,500.0
0

₹

11,385.00
₹

11,385.00

₹

1,49,270.0
0

Tax type Taxable amount Rate Tax amount

SGST ₹ 1,26,500.00 9.0% ₹ 11,385.00

CGST ₹ 1,26,500.00 9.0% ₹ 11,385.00

Amounts

Sub Total ₹ 1,49,270.00

Total ₹ 1,49,270.00

Estimate order Amount In Words

One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Rupees
only

Bank Details

Name: UNION BANK OF INDIA,
GANDIMAISAMMA

Account No.: 294715140000001

IFSC code: UBIN0829471

Account Holder's Name: SSBI VALVES PVT
LTD

Terms and conditions

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION
Declaration: We declare that this invoice